
SEND Support Line Summer Opening Hours  

Monday 24 July Closed 
Tuesday 25 July Closed
Wednesday 26 July Closed
Thursday 27 July Closed 
Friday 28 July Closed 

Monday 31 July Closed
Tuesday 1 August Closed
Wednesday 2 August 9:00 – 12:30
Thursday 3 August Closed
Friday 4 August Closed

Monday 7 August 9:00 – 12:30
Tuesday 8 August 9:00 – 12:30
Wednesday 9 August 9:00 – 12:30
Thursday 10 August Closed
Friday 11 August Closed 

Monday 14 August 9:00 -12:30
Tuesday 15 August 9:00 – 12:30
Wednesday 16 August  9:00 – 12:30
Thursday 17 August Closed
Friday 18 August Closed

Monday 21 August 9:00 – 12:30
Tuesday 22 August 9:00 – 12:30
Wednesday 23 August 9:00 – 12:30
Thursday 24 August Closed
Friday 25 August Closed

Monday 28 August 9:00 – 12:30
Tuesday 29 August 9:00 – 12:30
Wednesday 30 August 9:00 – 12:30
Thursday 31 August Closed
Friday 1 September Closed 

Contact Details: 
01908 657 825 / 
SENDSupport@milton-
keynes.gov.uk

Milton Keynes City Council 
(mksendlocaloffer.co.uk)
https://www.facebook.com/MKSE
ND/
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